An Informative Industry Newsletter Published By:
CONNECTIONCONNECTION
TheHydraulicTheHydraulic
Spring 2011
Volume 20/Number 1
Meet us at IFPE / ConExpo March 22 – 26, 2011
		  IFPE (Co-located with CONEXPO-CON/AGG 2011) is the leading international
	 exposition and technical conference dedicated to the integration of fluid power with

Rod
Dia
Stub
Dia
Part # 12" Nominal
Stroke* (24" OAL)
List $ Part # 24" Nominal
Stroke* (36" OAL)
List $ Part # 36" Nominal
Stroke* (48" OAL)
List $ Part # 48" Nominal
Stroke* (60" OAL)
List $ Part # 60" Nominal
Stroke (72" OAL)
List $
0.750 0.625 CR75I-0.75X24-0.62 55.20 CR75I-0.75X36-0.62 80.53 CR75I-0.75X48-0.62 105.82 N/A N/A N/A N/A
1.000 0.750 CR75I-1.00X24-0.75 68.18 CR75I-1.00X36-0.75 98.93 CR75I-1.00X48-0.75 129.69 CR75I-1.00X60-0.75 160.49 N/A N/A
1.125 0.750 CR75I-1.12X24-0.75 74.58 CR75I-1.12X36-0.75 108.67 CR75I-1.12X48-0.75 144.62 CR75I-1.12X60-0.75 178.67 CR75I-1.12X72-0.75 212.76
1.250 0.750 CR75I-1.25X24-0.75 81.96 CR75I-1.25X36-0.75 119.78 CR75I-1.25X48-0.75 157.64 CR75I-1.25X60-0.75 195.56 CR75I-1.25X72-0.75 233.56
1.500 0.750 CR75I-1.50X24-0.75 107.69 CR75I-1.50X36-0.75 157.64 CR75I-1.50X48-0.75 209.11 CR75I-1.50X60-0.75 259.11 CR75I-1.50X72-0.75 309.24
1.500 1.000 CR75I-1.50X24-1.00 107.69 CR75I-1.50X36-1.00 157.64 CR75I-1.50X48-1.00 209.11 CR75I-1.50X60-1.00 259.11 CR75I-1.50X72-1.00 309.24
1.750 1.000 CR75I-1.75X24-1.00 142.76 CR75I-1.75X36-1.00 209.33 CR75I-1.75X48-1.00 277.24 CR75I-1.75X60-1.00 342.31 CR75I-1.75X72-1.00 408.80
2.000 1.000 CR75I-2.00X24-1.00 147.69 CR75I-2.00X36-1.00 218.04 CR75I-2.00X48-1.00 287.16 CR75I-2.00X60-1.00 357.51 CR75I-2.00X72-1.00 426.67
2.000 1.250 CR75I-2.00X24-1.25 147.69 CR75I-2.00X36-1.25 218.04 CR75I-2.00X48-1.25 287.16 CR75I-2.00X60-1.25 357.51 CR75I-2.00X72-1.25 426.67
2.500 1.250 CR75I-2.50X24-1.25 209.20 CR75I-2.50X36-1.25 308.80 CR75I-2.50X48-1.25 408.36 CR75I-2.50X60-1.25 507.82 CR75I-2.50X72-1.25 606.27
3.000 1.250 CR75I-3.00X24-1.25 283.87 CR75I-3.00X36-1.25 419.29 CR75I-3.00X48-1.25 554.71 CR75I-3.00X60-1.25 690.13 CR75I-3.00X72-1.25 825.51
Hercules Sealing Products is pleased to introduce a new pre-machined
Chrome Rod Program to assist industrial and heavy equipment repair
facilities with their cylinder repair needs. These pre-machined rods
offer one end machined to fit standard Hercules pistons. The other